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Direction
大宮 Omiya — 大船 Ofuna

47 stops

Open route schedule

大宮 Omiya

さいたま新都心 Saitama-Shintoshin

与野 Yono

北浦和 Kita-Urawa

浦和 Urawa

南浦和 Minami-Urawa

蕨 Warabi

西川口 Nishi-Kawaguchi

川口 Kawaguchi

赤羽 Akabane

東十条 Higashi-Jujo

王子 Oji

上中里 Kami-Nakazato

田端 Tabata

西日暮里 Nishi-Nippori

日暮里 Nippori

鶯谷 Uguisudani

上野 Ueno

御徒町 Okachimachi

秋葉原 Akihabara

神田 Kanda

Route schedule
大宮 Omiya — 大船 Ofuna

Monday 04:34-00:15
+1

Tuesday 04:34-00:15
+1

Wednesday 04:34-00:15
+1

Thursday 04:34-00:15
+1

Friday 04:34-00:15
+1

Saturday 04:34-00:15
+1

Sunday 04:34-00:15
+1

Route info

Direction: 大宮 Omiya

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min
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東京 Tokyo

有楽町 Yurakucho

新橋 Shimbashi

浜松町 Hamamatsucho

田町 Tamachi

高輪ゲートウェイ Takanawa Gateway

品川 Shinagawa

大井町 Oimachi

大森 Omori

蒲田 Kamata

川崎 Kawasaki

鶴見 Tsurumi

新子安 Shin-Koyasu

東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa

横浜 Yokohama

桜木町 Sakuragicho

関内 Kannai

石川町 Ishikawacho

山手 Yamate

根岸 Negishi

磯子 Isogo

新杉田 Shin-Sugita

洋光台 Yokodai

港南台 Konandai

本郷台 Hongodai

大船 Ofuna



Direction
大船 Ofuna — 大宮 Omiya

47 stops

Open route schedule

大船 Ofuna

本郷台 Hongodai

港南台 Konandai

洋光台 Yokodai

新杉田 Shin-Sugita

磯子 Isogo

根岸 Negishi

山手 Yamate

石川町 Ishikawacho

関内 Kannai

桜木町 Sakuragicho

横浜 Yokohama

東神奈川 Higashi-Kanagawa

新子安 Shin-Koyasu

鶴見 Tsurumi

川崎 Kawasaki

蒲田 Kamata

大森 Omori

大井町 Oimachi

品川 Shinagawa

高輪ゲートウェイ Takanawa Gateway

田町 Tamachi

浜松町 Hamamatsucho

新橋 Shimbashi

有楽町 Yurakucho

Route schedule
大船 Ofuna — 大宮 Omiya

Monday 04:30-00:09
+1

Tuesday 04:30-00:09
+1

Wednesday 04:30-00:09
+1

Thursday 04:30-00:09
+1

Friday 04:30-00:09
+1

Saturday 04:30-00:09
+1

Sunday 04:30-00:09
+1

Route info

Direction: 大船 Ofuna

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jk-1157913269-2041825108


東京 Tokyo

神田 Kanda

秋葉原 Akihabara

御徒町 Okachimachi

上野 Ueno

鶯谷 Uguisudani

日暮里 Nippori

西日暮里 Nishi-Nippori

田端 Tabata

上中里 Kami-Nakazato

王子 Oji

東十条 Higashi-Jujo

赤羽 Akabane

川口 Kawaguchi

西川口 Nishi-Kawaguchi

蕨 Warabi

南浦和 Minami-Urawa

浦和 Urawa

北浦和 Kita-Urawa

与野 Yono

さいたま新都心 Saitama-Shintoshin

大宮 Omiya

Jk Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


